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2018 Fall Discovery Meet - 11/17/2018

Results - Saturday AM
 
Event 1  Mixed 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  71 Rigsby, Aiden G 45.17  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  72 Moredock, Thomas A 51.10  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  73 Ness, Josephine C 54.29  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  74 Shi, Kendal H 54.35  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  85 Youree, Luke B 55.33  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  76 Russell, Finley L 57.02  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  87 Pulle, Max E 1:22.97  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  8--- Turner, Browning A DQ  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  6--- Noes, Warner S DQ  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  8--- Kirk, Presley-Kate N DQ  

 
Event 2  Mixed 9 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 141 Costa, Max R 28.64  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE 122 Zhang, Brayden Q 33.37  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 103 Johnson, Zoe N 38.41  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 114 Delahanty, Aiden J 39.94  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 105 Vernon, Lexi A 40.72  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 116 Davis, Andrew J 41.08  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 127 Croy, Arwyn A 42.91  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 138 Pavlovic, Andy N 42.92  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 129 Keene, Preston A 43.19  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE  910 Logan, Reed R 46.15  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 1011 Charnpanichkarn, Jayden 46.18  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 1012 Beecher, Ardin B 51.82  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  913 Smith, Darci A 52.46  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 1014 Carlton, Gracyn E 54.74  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  915 Urlu, Yasmin E 55.53  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 1116 Koehler, Jonathan P 1:01.28  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  917 Fair, Finley K 1:02.13  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  918 Harsson, Aaron A 1:15.51  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 10--- Demasana, Cyla I DQ  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  9--- Osmundson, Ethan W DQ  

 
Event 3  Mixed 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 131 Kupski, Ella G 1:26.36  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 132 Apruda, Erik A 1:29.01  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 123 Peacock, Mary E 1:34.92  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 124 Apruda, Dasha M 1:37.62  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 115 Smith, Roxy E 1:41.82  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 116 Tyrrell, Sadie W 1:42.26  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 107 Ory, James H 1:48.76  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  9--- Harris, Gavin A DQ  

 
Event 4  Mixed 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  8--- Pulle, Max E DQ  
 
Event 5  Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 101 Vernon, Lexi A 44.34  
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2018 Fall Discovery Meet - 11/17/2018

Results - Saturday AM

(Event 5  Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 102 Charnpanichkarn, Jayden 45.26  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 103 Johnson, Zoe N 45.49  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 104 Ory, James H 48.07  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 115 Delahanty, Aiden J 50.56  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE  96 Logan, Reed R 55.22  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 127 Keene, Preston A 55.90  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  98 Wiseman, Madeleine A 58.54  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  99 Harsson, Aaron A 1:06.55  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 10--- yan, Allen H DQ  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 12--- Croy, Arwyn A DQ  

 
Event 6  Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 141 Costa, Max R 1:32.90  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 142 Moth, Ellen A 1:33.14  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 133 Apruda, Erik A 1:39.95  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 104 Johnson, Zoe N 2:12.14  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE 12--- Zhang, Brayden Q DQ  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 12--- Apruda, Dasha M DQ  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 14--- Kihlberg, Anna E DQ  

 
Event 7  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  61 Glenn, Brooke M 30.09  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  82 Turner, Browning A 30.75  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  73 Rigsby, Aiden G 33.75  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  84 Davelaar, Ainsley C 35.85  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  75 Lu, Cate C 36.43  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  86 Kirk, Presley-Kate N 38.32  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  87 Isaacs, Henry H 43.11  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  78 Smith, Emily C 48.45  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  8--- Haruch, Esme B DQ  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  7--- McClenney, Ella Pearl P DQ  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  6--- Witt, Noelle G DQ  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  6--- Olejcek, Philip DQ  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  7--- Hyatt, Kai I DQ  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  7--- Hernandez, Sean S DQ  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  7--- Schlosser, Max S DQ  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  7--- Ness, Josephine C DQ  

 
Event 8  Mixed 9 & Over 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  91 Smith, Darci A 36.63  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 112 Koehler, Jonathan P 40.31  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  9--- Urlu, Yasmin E DQ  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 10--- Demasana, Cyla I DQ  

 
Event 9  Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 141 Moth, Ellen A 1:20.28  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 132 Alday, Paola C 1:28.75  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 133 Kupski, Ella G 1:37.98  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 114 Smith, Roxy E 1:46.67  
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2018 Fall Discovery Meet - 11/17/2018

Results - Saturday AM

(Event 9  Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 135 Pavlovic, Andy N 1:48.31  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 146 Kihlberg, Anna E 1:53.81  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 12--- Looney, Anna Claire C DQ  

 
Event 10  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  81 Turner, Browning A 22.37  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  82 Youree, Luke B 22.53  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  73 Hernandez, Sean S 22.82  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  84 Isaacs, Henry H 23.32  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  75 Hyatt, Kai I 24.20  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  76 Russell, Finley L 24.87  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  87 Davelaar, Ainsley C 26.11  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  68 Witt, Noelle G 26.61  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  89 Daniels, Roan M 26.63  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  610 Weiss, Peter L 27.23  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  611 Glenn, Brooke M 27.56  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  712 Schlosser, Max S 28.50  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  713 Shi, Kendal H 29.99  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  814 Haruch, Esme B 30.34  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  715 McClenney, Ella Pearl P 33.11  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  616 Olejcek, Philip 34.67  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  617 Kane, Wells E 37.38  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  818 Pulle, Max E 40.02  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  619 Noes, Warner S 45.30  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  720 Smith, Emily C 45.83  

 
Event 11  Mixed 9 & Over 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 121 Croy, Arwyn A 19.94  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 132 Burch, Owen C 23.08  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  93 Ashurov, Biloljon R 25.77  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 104 Acra, Ayla M 28.28  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  95 Harsson, Aaron A 32.91  

 
Event 12  Mixed 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 131 Alday, Paola C 3:33.93  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 14--- Moth, Ellen A DQ  

 
Event 13  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  71 Hernandez, Sean S 34.67  
 
Event 14  Mixed 9 & Over 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 101 Ory, James H 22.04  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 102 Beecher, Ardin B 29.00  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 10--- Demasana, Cyla I DQ  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 10--- Carlton, Gracyn E DQ  
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2018 Fall Discovery Meet - 11/17/2018

Results - Saturday AM
 
Event 15  Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 141 Costa, Max R 1:30.90  
 
Event 16  Mixed 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  71 Lu, Cate C 1:19.53  
 
Event 17  Mixed 9 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 131 Kupski, Ella G 46.86  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 122 Peacock, Mary E 47.55  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 113 Tyrrell, Sadie W 48.49  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 114 Smith, Roxy E 50.42  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE  95 Logan, Reed R 54.56  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 126 Keene, Preston A 55.28  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 107 Beecher, Ardin B 55.72  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 128 Looney, Anna Claire C 56.71  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 109 yan, Allen H 59.44  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 1010 Charnpanichkarn, Jayden 1:10.53  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  9--- Harris, Gavin A DQ  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 11--- Calfee, Easom M DQ  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 11--- Delahanty, Aiden J DQ  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  9--- Wiseman, Madeleine A DQ  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 10--- Johnson, Zoe N DQ  

 
Event 19  Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 111 Davis, Andrew J 48.01  
 
Event 20  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  71 Rigsby, Aiden G 23.64  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  72 Hyatt, Kai I 26.03  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  73 Moredock, Thomas A 26.57  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  64 Glenn, Brooke M 27.11  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  75 Russell, Finley L 27.47  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  86 Kirk, Presley-Kate N 28.43  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  87 Davelaar, Ainsley C 28.46  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  78 Ness, Josephine C 28.61  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  89 Youree, Luke B 29.14  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  610 Witt, Noelle G 29.29  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  711 Shi, Kendal H 30.34  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  712 Schlosser, Max S 31.19  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  713 McClenney, Ella Pearl P 31.26  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  814 Haruch, Esme B 32.77  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  615 Noes, Warner S 34.36  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  716 Smith, Emily C 34.88  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  617 Weiss, Peter L 36.77  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  618 Kane, Wells E 37.26  
Nashville Aquatic Club-SE  619 Olejcek, Philip 37.47  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  8--- Daniels, Roan M DQ  
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2018 Fall Discovery Meet - 11/17/2018

Results - Saturday AM
 
Event 21  Mixed 9 & Over 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 131 Burch, Owen C 22.07  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  92 Fair, Finley K 24.13  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  93 Urlu, Yasmin E 25.21  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  94 Osmundson, Ethan W 27.22  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 115 Koehler, Jonathan P 27.89  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  96 Harris, Gavin A 31.74  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  97 Ashurov, Biloljon R 32.82  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE  98 Smith, Darci A 32.83  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 109 Acra, Ayla M 34.64  
Nac - SwimFit 1-SE 10--- Carlton, Gracyn E DQ  

 
Event 22  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nashville Aquatic Club-SE 121 Zhang, Brayden Q 1:15.16  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 112 Calfee, Easom M 1:18.17  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 133 Apruda, Erik A 1:18.92  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 134 Alday, Paola C 1:23.83  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 125 Apruda, Dasha M 1:24.06  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 126 Peacock, Mary E 1:24.78  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 127 Looney, Anna Claire C 1:27.51  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 108 Vernon, Lexi A 1:34.55  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 119 Davis, Andrew J 1:35.10  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 1410 Kihlberg, Anna E 1:36.27  
Nac- SwimFit 2-SE 1111 Tyrrell, Sadie W 1:37.62  
Nac- SwimFit 3-SE 1312 Pavlovic, Andy N 1:49.29  


